Perfect high temperature oxidation resistance:
After oxidation at 1100 °C, the coating of
HMX series only has a very thin oxide layer, while
the similar products of Company A has completely
oxidized.
A companyHMX series
oxide
Ne

smoother chip evacuation and superior surface quality.
Lattice heterogeneous coating
series
end mills for high-hardness
steel machining
B 395
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-2E-D1.0F 1.0 3 3 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D1.0S 1.0 4 3 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D1.0 1.0 6 3 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D1.5S 1.5 4 4 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D1.5 1.5 6 4 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D2.0F 2.0 3 6 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D2.0S 2.0 4 6 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D2.0 2.0 6 6 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D2.5S 2.5 4 8 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D2.5 2.5 6 8 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D3.0F 3.0 3 8 50 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D3.0S 3.0 4 8 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D3.0 3.0 6 8 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D3.5S 3.5 4 10 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D3.5 3.5 6 10 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D4.0S 4.0 4 11 50 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Side face Step shoulder Straight slot2-flute flattened end mills with straight shank
35o D≤12  0~-0.020

Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-2E-D4.0 4.0 6 11 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D4.5 4.5 6 11 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D5.0 5.0 6 13 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D5.5 5.5 6 16 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D6.0 6.0 6 16 50 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D7.0 7.0 8 20 60 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D9.0 9.0 10 22 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D10.0 10.0 10 25 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D11.0 11.0 12 26 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2E-D12.0 12.0 12 30 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D14.0 14.0 14 32 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D16.0 16.0 16 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D18.0 18.0 18 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Side face Step shoulder Straight slot2-flute flattened end mills with straight shank
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D

12<D   0~-0.030D
● High-rigidity short cutting edge, suitable for heavy cutting and deep
cavity milling.
HMX-2EFP
C
oated TiAIXN
NaNo
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D d H M d1 L
HMX-2EFP-D6.0 6.0 6 9 30 5.8 75 2 ●
HMX-2EFP-D8.0 8.0 8 12 40 7.8 100 2 ●
HMX-2EFP-D10.0 10.0 10 15 50 9.6 100 2 ●
HMX-2EFP-D12.0 12.0 12 18 50 11.5 100 2 ●
HMX-2EFP-D16.0 16.0 16 24 50 15.5 150 2 ●
HMX-2EFP-D20.0 20.0 20 30 60 19.5 150 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Corner protection
Workpiece material
Carbon

HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-2EBL-D3.0 3.0 6 8 75 2 Picture 1  ○
HMX-2EBL-D4.0S 4.0 4 11 75 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBL-D4.0 4.0 6 11 75 2 Picture 1  ○
HMX-2EBL-D6.0 6.0 6 16 75 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBX-D6.0 6.0 6 16 100 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBL-D8.0 8.0 8 20 75 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBX-D8.0 8.0 8 20 100 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBL-D10.0 10.0 10 25 100 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBX-D10.0 10.0 10 25 150 2 Picture 2   ○
HMX-2EBL-D12.0 12.0 12 30 100 2 Picture 2  ○
HMX-2EBX-D12.0 12.0 12 30 150 2 Picture 2  ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o
0~-0.020D
● HMX-2E series with long shank.

se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-4E-D1.0F 1.0 3 3 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D1.0S 1.0 4 3 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D1.0 1.0 6 3 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D1.5F 1.5 3 4 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D1.5S 1.5 4 4 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D1.5 1.5 6 4 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D2.0F 2.0 3 6 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D2.0S 2.0 4 6 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D2.0 2.0 6 6 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D2.5F 2.5 3 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D2.5S 2.5 4 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D2.5 2.5 6 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D3.0F 3.0 3 8 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D3.0S 3.0 4 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D3.0 3.0 6 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D3.5S 3.5 4 10 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D4.0S 4.0 4 11 50 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-4E-D3.5 3.5 6 10 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D4.0 4.0 6 11 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D4.5 4.5 6 11 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D5.0 5.0 6 13 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D5.5 5.5 6 16 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D6.0 6.0 6 16 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D7.0 7.0 8 20 60 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D9.0 9.0 10 22 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D10.0 10.0 10 25 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D11.0 11.0 12 26 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4E-D12.0 12.0 12 30 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D14.0 14.0 14 32 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D16.0 16.0 16 45 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D18.0 18.0 18 45 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
L

s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-4EL-D3.0 3.0 6 12 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4EL-D4.0 4.0 6 15 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4EL-D5.0 5.0 6 20 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4EL-D6.0 6.0 6 20 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EL-D8.0 8.0 8 25 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EL-D10.0 10.0 10 30 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EL-D12.0 12.0 12 35 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EL-D14.0 14.0 14 40 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EL-D16.0 16.0 16 50 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EL-D20.0 20.0 20 55 150 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
L

end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D d H M d1 L
HMX-4EFP-D6.0 6.0 6 9 30 5.8 75 4 ●
HMX-4EFP-D8.0 8.0 8 12 40 7.8 100 4 ●
HMX-4EFP-D10.0 10.0 10 15 50 9.6 100 4 ●
HMX-4EFP-D12.0 12.0 12 18 50 11.5 100 4 ●
HMX-4EFP-D16.0 16.0 16 24 50 15.5 150 4 ●
HMX-4EFP-D20.0 20.0 20 30 60 19.5 150 4 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
HMX-4EFP

BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
HMX-4EBL-D3.0S 3.0 4 8 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4EBL-D3.0 3.0 6 8 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4EBL-D4.0S 4.0 4 11 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBL-D4.0 4.0 6 11 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4EBL-D6.0 6.0 6 16 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBX-D6.0 6.0 6 16 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBL-D8.0 8.0 8 20 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBX-D8.0 8.0 8 20 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBL-D10.0 10.0 10 25 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBX-D10.0 10.0 10 25 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBL-D12.0 12.0 12 30 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4EBX-D12.0 12.0 12 30 150 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o
0~-0.020D
● HMX-4E series with long shank.

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of teeth
Z Stock
D d H L
HMX-6E-D6.0 6.0 6 18 60 6 ●
HMX-6E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 6 ●
HMX-6E-D10.0 10.0 10 30 75 6 ●
HMX-6E-D12.0 12.0 12 32 75 6 ●
HMX-6E-D16.0 16.0 16 40 100 6 ●
HMX-6E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 6 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
L

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of teeth
Z Stock
D d H L
HMX-6EL-D6.0 6.0 6 24 75 6 ●
HMX-6EL-D8.0 8.0 8 32 75 6 ●
HMX-6EL-D10.0 10.0 10 40 100 6 ●
HMX-6EL-D12.0 12.0 12 45 100 6 ●
HMX-6EL-D16.0 16.0 16 64 150 6 ●
HMX-6EL-D20.0 20.0 20 75 150 6 ●
 ● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
45o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
L

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D d H M d1 L
HMX-2EP-D0.3-M02 0.3 4 0.4 2 0.25 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.3-M04 0.3 4 0.4 4 0.25 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.4-M02 0.4 4 0.6 2 0.35 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.4-M04 0.4 4 0.6 4 0.35 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.5-M04 0.5 4 0.7 4 0.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.5-M06 0.5 4 0.7 6 0.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.5-M08 0.5 4 0.7 8 0.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.6-M04 0.6 4 0.9 4 0.55 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.6-M06 0.6 4 0.9 6 0.55 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.7-M04 0.7 4 1.0 4 0.65 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.7-M06 0.7 4 1.0 6 0.65 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.7-M08 0.7 4 1.0 8 0.65 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.8-M04 0.8 4 1.2 4 0.75 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.8-M06 0.8 4 1.2 6 0.75 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.8-M08 0.8 4 1.2 8 0.75 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D0.8-M10 0.8 4 1.2 10 0.75 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.0-M04 1.0 4 1.5 4 0.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.0-M06 1.0 4 1.5 6 0.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.0-M08 1.0 4 1.5 8 0.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.0-M10 1.0 4 1.5 10 0.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.0-M12 1.0 4 1.5 12 0.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.0-M14 1.0 4 1.5 14 0.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.2-M06 1.2 4 1.8 6 1.15 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.2-M08 1.2 4 1.8 8 1.15 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.2-M10 1.2 4 1.8 10 1.15 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.2-M12 1.2 4 1.8 12 1.15 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.5-M06 1.5 4 2.3 6 1.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.5-M08 1.5 4 2.3 8 1.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.5-M10 1.5 4 2.3 10 1.45 50 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Workpiece material
Carbon
steel Alloy steel

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D d H M d1 L
HMX-2EP-D1.5-M12 1.5 4 2.3 12 1.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D1.5-M14 1.5 4 2.3 14 1.45 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.0-M06 2.0 4 3.0 6 1.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.0-M08 2.0 4 3.0 8 1.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.0-M10 2.0 4 3.0 10 1.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.0-M12 2.0 4 3.0 12 1.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.0-M14 2.0 4 3.0 14 1.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.0-M16 2.0 4 3.0 16 1.95 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M08 2.5 4 3.7 8 2.4 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M10 2.5 4 3.7 10 2.4 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M12 2.5 4 3.7 12 2.4 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M14 2.5 4 3.7 14 2.4 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M16 2.5 4 3.7 16 2.4 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M18 2.5 4 3.7 18 2.4 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D2.5-M20 2.5 4 3.7 20 2.4 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M06 3.0 6 4.5 6 2.85 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M08 3.0 6 4.5 8 2.85 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M10 3.0 6 4.5 10 2.85 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M12 3.0 6 4.5 12 2.85 50 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M14 3.0 6 4.5 14 2.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M16 3.0 6 4.5 16 2.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M18 3.0 6 4.5 18 2.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D3.0-M20 3.0 6 4.5 20 2.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D4.0-M12 4.0 6 6.0 12 3.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D4.0-M16 4.0 6 6.0 16 3.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D4.0-M20 4.0 6 6.0 20 3.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D4.0-M25 4.0 6 6.0 25 3.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D5.0-M16 5.0 6 7.5 16 4.85 60 2 ●
HMX-2EP-D5.0-M25 5.0 6 7.5 25 4.85 70 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Workpiece material
Carbon
steel Alloy steel

Indexable
m
illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of teeth
Z Stock
D d H L
HMX-2ES-D0.3 0.3 4 0.6 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D0.4 0.4 4 0.8 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D0.5 0.5 4 1.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D0.6 0.6 4 1.2 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D0.7 0.7 4 1.4 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D0.8 0.8 4 1.6 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D0.9 0.9 4 1.8 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.0 1.0 4 2.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.1 1.1 4 2.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.2 1.2 4 2.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.3 1.3 4 2.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.4 1.4 4 3.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.5 1.5 4 3.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.6 1.6 4 3.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.7 1.7 4 3.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.8 1.8 4 4.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D1.9 1.9 4 4.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.0 2.0 4 4.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.1 2.1 4 4.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.2 2.2 4 4.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.3 2.3 4 4.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.4 2.4 4 5.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.5 2.5 4 5.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.6 2.6 4 5.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.7 2.7 4 5.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.8 2.8 4 5.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D2.9 2.9 4 6.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2ES-D3.0 3.0 4 6.0 50 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.015D

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-2B-R0.5S 1.0 0.5 4 2 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R0.5 1.0 0.5 6 2 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R0.75S 1.5 0.75 4 3 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R0.75 1.5 0.75 6 3 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.0S 2.0 1.0 4 4 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.0 2.0 1.0 6 4 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.25S 2.5 1.25 4 5 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.25 2.5 1.25 6 5 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.5S 3.0 1.5 4 6 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.5 3.0 1.5 6 6 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R1.75 3.5 1.75 6 8 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R2.0S 4.0 2.0 4 8 50 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R2.0 4.0 2.0 6 8 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R2.5 5.0 2.5 6 10 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R2.75 5.5 2.75 6 12 50 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 12 50 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R3.5 7.0 3.5 8 14 60 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 16 60 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R4.5 9.0 4.5 10 18 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2B-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 20 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 24 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R7.0 14.0 7.0 14 28 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R8.0 16.0 8.0 16 32 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2B-R10.0 20.0 10.0 20 40 100 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D R±0.01R
Picture 1

end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-2BL-R1.0S 2.0 1.0 4 4 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.0 2.0 1.0 6 4 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.25S 2.5 1.25 4 5 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.25 2.5 1.25 6 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.5S 3.0 1.5 4 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.5 3.0 1.5 6 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.75S 3.5 1.75 4 8 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R1.75 3.5 1.75 6 8 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R2.0S 4.0 2.0 4 8 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R2.0 4.0 2.0 6 8 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R2.5 5.0 2.5 6 10 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R2.75 5.5 2.75 6 12 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 12 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BX-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 12 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R3.5 7.0 3.5 8 14 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BM-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 16 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 16 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R4.5 9.0 4.5 10 18 100 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BL-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 20 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BX-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 20 150 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 24 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BX-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 24 150 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R7.0 14.0 7.0 14 28 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R8.0 16.0 8.0 16 32 150 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BL-R10.0 20.0 10.0 20 40 150 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D R±0.01R
Picture 1

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number
of teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R H d1 M d L
HMX-2BFP-R0.5 1.0 0.5 1 0.95 2.5 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BFP-R0.75 1.5 0.75 1.5 1.45 3.0 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BFP-R1.0 2.0 1.0 2 1.95 4.0 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BFP-R1.5 3.0 1.5 3 2.85 6.0 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BFP-R2.0 4.0 2.0 4 3.85 8.0 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BFP-R2.5 5.0 2.5 5 4.85 10.0 6 75 2 Picture 1 ●
HMX-2BFP-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 5.8 12.0 6 75 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BFP-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 7.8 16.0 8 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BFP-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 9.6 20.0 10 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BFP-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 11.5 24.0 12 100 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BFP-R8.0 16.0 8.0 16 15.5 32.0 16 150 2 Picture 2 ●
HMX-2BFP-R10.0 20.0 10.0 20 19.5 40.0 20 150 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D R±0.01R
Picture 1

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-4B-R1.5 3.0 1.5 6 6 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4B-R2.0 4.0 2.0 6 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4B-R2.5 5.0 2.5 6 10 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4B-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 12 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 16 60 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 20 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 24 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R7.0 14.0 7.0 14 28 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R8.0 16.0 8.0 16 32 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R9.0 18.0 9.0 18 36 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4B-R10.0 20.0 10.0 20 40 100 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D R±0.01R
d

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-4BL-R1.5 3.0 1.5 6 6 75 4 Picture 1 ○
HMX-4BL-R2.0 4.0 2.0 6 8 75 4 Picture 1 ○
HMX-4BL-R2.5 5.0 2.5 6 10 75 4 Picture 1 ○
HMX-4BL-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 12 75 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 16 100 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 20 100 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 24 100 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R7.0 14.0 7.0 14 28 100 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R8.0 16.0 8.0 16 32 150 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R9.0 18.0 9.0 18 36 150 4 Picture 2 ○
HMX-4BL-R10.0 20.0 10.0 20 40 150 4 Picture 2 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D R±0.01R
d

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d H L
HMX-2BS-R0.15 0.30 0.15 4 0.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.20 0.40 0.20 4 0.6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.25 0.50 0.25 4 0.8 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.30 0.60 0.30 4 0.9 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.35 0.70 0.35 4 1.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.40 0.80 0.40 4 1.2 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.45 0.90 0.45 4 1.3 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.50 1.00 0.50 4 1.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.60 1.20 0.60 4 1.8 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.70 1.40 0.70 4 2.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.75 1.50 0.75 4 2.3 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.80 1.60 0.80 4 2.5 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R0.90 1.80 0.90 4 2.7 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R1.00 2.00 1.00 4 3.0 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R1.25 2.50 1.25 4 3.7 50 2 ●
HMX-2BS-R1.50 3.00 1.50 4 4.5 50 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.015D
R±0.005  R<0.5

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R H d1 M d L
HMX-2BP-R0.15-M02 0.3 0.15 0.4 0.25 2 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.15-M04 0.3 0.15 0.4 0.25 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.2-M02    0.4 0.2 0.6 0.35 2 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.2-M04  0.4 0.2 0.6 0.35 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.25-M04 0.5 0.25 0.7 0.45 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.25-M06 0.5 0.25 0.7 0.45 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.3-M04 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.55 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.3-M06 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.55 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.3-M08 0.6 0.3 0.9 0.55 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M04 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M06 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M08 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.4-M10 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.75 10 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M04 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 4 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M06 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M08 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M10 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 10 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.5-M12 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.95 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M06 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M08 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M12 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.6-M16 1.2 0.6 1.8 1.15 16 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.75-M08 1.5 0.75 2.3 1.45 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.75-M12 1.5 0.75 2.3 1.45 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R0.75-M16 1.5 0.75 2.3 1.45 16 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M06 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 6 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M08 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M10 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 10 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M12 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M16 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 16 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.0-M20 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.95 20 4 50 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.015D R±0.005  R<0.5
R±0.01    R≥0.5

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R H d1 M d L
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M08 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 8 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M12 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 12 4 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M16 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 16 4 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.25-M20 2.5 1.25 3.7 2.4 20 4 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M08 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 8 6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M10 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 10 6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M12 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 12 6 50 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M16 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 16 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R1.5-M20 3.0 1.5 4.5 2.85 20 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M10 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 10 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M16 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 16 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M20 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 20 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.0-M25 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.85 25 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.5-M16 5.0 2.5 7.5 4.85 16 6 60 2 ●
HMX-2BP-R2.5-M25 5.0 2.5 7.5 4.85 25 6 70 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
HMX-2BP
35o
0~-0.015D R±0.005  R<0.5

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-4R-D1.0R0.2 1.0 0.2 4 3 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D1.5R0.2 1.5 0.2 4 4 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D2.0R0.2 2.0 0.2 4 6 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D2.0R0.5 2.0 0.5 4 6 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D2.5R0.2 2.5 0.2 4 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D2.5R0.5 2.5 0.5 4 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D3.0R0.2 3.0 0.2 4 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D3.0R0.5 3.0 0.5 4 8 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D4.0R0.2 4.0 0.2 4 10 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D4.0R0.3 4.0 0.3 4 10 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D4.0R0.5 4.0 0.5 4 10 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D5.0R0.2 5.0 0.2 6 13 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D5.0R0.5 5.0 0.5 6 13 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D5.0R1.0 5.0 1.0 6 13 50 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4R-D6.0R0.2 6.0 0.2 6 16 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 50 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 50 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.020D

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-4R-D8.0R0.2 8.0 0.2 8 20 60 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 60 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 60 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D10.0R0.2 10.0 0.2 10 25 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D10.0R3.0 10.0 3.0 10 25 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D12.0R0.2 12.0 0.2 12 30 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4R-D12.0R3.0 12.0 3.0 12 30 75 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.020D
Picture 1

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
HMX-4RBL-D4.0R0.2S 4.0 0.2 4 10 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D4.0R0.2 4.0 0.2 6 10 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4RBL-D4.0R0.5S 4.0 0.5 4 10 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D4.0R0.5 4.0 0.5 6 10 75 4 Picture 1 ●
HMX-4RBL-D6.0R0.2 6.0 0.2 6 16 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D6.0R0.2 6.0 0.2 6 16 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBM-D8.0R0.2 8.0 0.2 8 20 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D8.0R0.2 8.0 0.2 8 20 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBM-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBM-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 75 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D10.0R0.2 10.0 0.2 10 25 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D10.0R0.2 10.0 0.2 10 25 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D12.0R0.2 12.0 0.2 12 30 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D12.0R0.2 12.0 0.2 12 30 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 150 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBL-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 100 4 Picture 2 ●
HMX-4RBX-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 150 4 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Picture 1
Picture 2
● HMX-4R series with long shank.

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d H L
HMX-4RF-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 6 50 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 6 50 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 8 60 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 8 60 4 ●
HMX-4RF-10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 10 75 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 10 75 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 10 75 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 12 75 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 12 75 4 ●
HMX-4RF-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 12 75 4 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o
0~-0.020D
HMX-4RF

s
HM
X
se
rie
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d d1 H M L
HMX-4RP-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 5.8 6 18 75 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 5.8 6 18 75 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 7.8 8 24 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 7.8 8 24 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 15.5 16 40 150 4 ●
HMX-4RP-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 15.5 16 40 150 4 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
35o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
HMX-4RP

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
HM
X series
MILLING Solid Carbide End Mills
HMX series for machining high hardness steel
BB
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d H d1 M L
HMX-6R-D6R0.5-MAX 6.0 0.5 6 6 5.8 16 50 6 ○
HMX-6R-D8R1.0-MAX 8.0 1.0 8 8 7.8 24 60 6 ○
HMX-6R-D10R1.0-MAX 10.0 1.0 10 10 9.8 30 75 6 ○
HMX-6R-D12R1.0-MAX 12.0 1.0 12 12 11.5 36 75 6 ○
HMX-6R-D16R1.0-MAX 16.0 1.0 16 16 15.5 48 100 6 ○
HMX-6R-D20R1.0-MAX 20.0 1.0 20 20 19.5 50 100 6 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
20o
● High rigidity short cutting edge designed for high cutting
speed, high feed, high efficient machining